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REAL ESTATE

- CENTRE
4. A s 905-877-5211

LOOKING FOR A
SWEET RETREAT?

Zero in on this tri-Level
with an air of class!
Brick/aluminum facade.
w2 Private drive. Convenient §
glass sliders, a charming
and private master suite.
3 BR/1-2 pce, 1-4 pce §
baths. Central air.
Finished basement. Deck.
Popular Avon Special
Model. Jim Akers* (905)
873-6744. 05-420-30 |
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B o $595,000

: Spacious 4000 sq. ft. home on 3.4
® & | acres. Huge principal rooms. Indoor
~= 6 bedrooms on second floor,

[sems  Oak kitchen, hardwood & broadioom
C IR == | flooring, fireplace in the living room
& rec room. Large eat-in kitchen,
o |separate dining room. Call Norm* to

T view,

THREE BEDROOM RAISED BUNGALOW
IN MATURE AREA OF ACTON

Lennox furnace & c/air installed in 2003. Walkout §
4] french patio doors from the dining room to a large & -
.- deck & spacious fenced backyard. Finished {
1 basement features newer woodstove, reclaimed
#71 brick in the large basement rec room, walk-in from

the garage to the basement. Eat-in kitchen. Pride of

ownership.
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DOUG MEAL
*Sales Rep.

REAL ESTATE | This one has room for everyone - a total of 5 bedrooms.

CENTRE Finished basement rec room with bathroom. Newer eat-

in kitchen, family room addition, remodeled master with
large walk-in closet, newer windows, ceramics, laminate
905-877-5211 floor and more. Call Doug*.

DOUG MEAL - 905-877-5211 = DOUG MEAL DOUG MEAL + 905-877-5211 +« DOUG

/5454 sq. ft. Commercial/Retail location =
i for lease in downtown Acton. Full '==
ibasement. 2 double door loading. C1 I

- zonings permits a wide variety of uses. s
| i$2,?00/m0nth includes  taxes, fwm

maintenance and insurance. Call /)
' Norm Paget* for details. ’

NEW LISTING

2200 sq. ft. Commercial retail building with 2 one bedroom apts, located in
downtown Georgetown. C2 zoning with a variety of uses. Recent renovations
include roof, windows and store front. Call Norm Paget* for more details.
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Future Realty Inc.j

JODIE MCGUCKEN

Sales Rep.
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NEW PRICE : UM E

i, 905-877-5165

TRANQUILITYINT |
_ L seEE e e This is one of a kind. Beautiful 2 bdrm, 2 bathroom bungalow with open concept on quiet street in park area.
- | Walk to downtown, schools, churches and market. Immaculately kept house with Japanese garden and
ON A QUIET STUNNING 4 BEDROOM ‘COUNTRY waterfall. Large kitchen and family room with walkout to huge partially covered wrap around deck complete |
CRESCENT IN GEORGETOWN! SQUIRE’ MODEL with hot tub. Hardwood floors throughout. Quick closing possible. $369,900. |

Tremendous value for this large family with iuaf:is of upgrades! Gorgeous kitchen
home with a main floor office, open | fénovation, updated baths, hardwood

concept kitchen/family room with center ﬂ?c?{fr; Tv?r:giﬂfﬁﬂévgarﬁgiir:mmam:g ﬁ:r‘g
island, pantry, walk-out to garden, P g y I

ATTENTION SNOWBIRDS

$7,000 (US) gets you an immaculate |
| single wide mobile home in Dunedin |
Florida. Comes completely furnished |
with fridge, stove, washer and dryer,
AC (as is).*1 bedroom, 1 bath, insu- |
lated and bright Florida room. |
Complex has year round heated |
pool, shuffleboard, library and more. |
Half hour to Clearwater Beach, 10 |
min to Blue Jays field. Call Jim* or
Cathy*. |

with private interlock patio, beautifully

hardwood floors, huge Pedrnoms and | maintained, furnace & CAC (2002), close
gracious foyer. Call Jodie* today for more | 5 schools. parks & shopping. Call Jodie*

details. 05-430-30 | today for more details.

jocti NEXTTO NEW °

49 CURRY CRES., | B AR RE R .4 Two year old semi-detached in Milton, with |

GEORGETOWN | i§ R 5 i 3 bedrooms, 2 baths; Upgraded ceramics |
| e e in bathroom upstairs. Fireplace in living |

room. Kitchen features: B/l dishwasher, |

extra cupboard space. Offered at $247,800.

This will not last! Call Daniel Foy*.

83 SAMUEL,
1 GEORGETOWN

. w E = Fa L L " ;1 o o : % i o = 5 - L -'\ I..H' ﬁ T = "



